o,
P&
Ende-2021 Ringe Auflage LG

1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie

1

2.

3.

. WIESBOCK, Josef

STRELL, Josef

REUTER, Anton

. FEILER, Reinhard
. WIMMER, Maria

. STRASSER, Birgit
. WIMMER, Josef

. KAINDL, Jakob

. LEDERER, Ludwig

95
92
93
90
85
87
82
78

78

94
89
89
88
81
80
80

77

OpticScore

96
96
95
95
90
89
82
82

78

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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